Communications Systems | LBN 900x/00 Driver Units
LBN 900x/00 Driver Units
u High efficiency
u 15 W, 30 W and 50 W versions
u 1 3/8” screw thread
u Simple power setting
u Complies with international installation and safety

Frequency response
2 | LBN 900x/00 Driver Units
Ordering information
LBN 9000/00 Driver Unit, 15 W
Horn driver 15 W, for use with LBC3403/16 (10"),
LBC3404/16 (14"), LBC3405/16 (20"), and
LBC3406/16 (15 x 9") horns.
Order number LBN9000/00
LBN 9001/00 Driver Unit, 30 W
Horn driver 30 W, for use with LBC3403/16 (10"),
LBC3404/16 (14"), LBC3405/16 (20"), and